Taking off from the height of the pandemic in 2020, this increase

in demand is attributed ...

The Department of Energy is committed to help our Electric Vehicle Industry to develop and grow bigger. As

of the month of April 2025, there are a total of one hundred thirty-two (132) DOE Accredited EVCS Providers

that provides more accessible charging station solutions that are safe and reliable for your electric vehicle.

Cebu City, Philippines - May 2022: Aerial of ferry ships docked at the Port of Cebu. Cebu, a vital cog in